(303) 833-4333
(303) 833-4335 Fax
5964 Iris Parkway, PO Box 1000
Frederick, Colorado 80530 USA© 2008 Meadowlark Optics, Inc.   All rights reserved.
Deep Ultraviolet Polarizer
Meadowlark Optics is pleased to present its new Deep Ultraviolet

a high laser damage threshold and removes the concerns of the
wire grid oxidizing or causing contamination.  Furthermore these
parts are manufactured on large substrates, allowing for easy cus-
tomization of sizes and shapes.  Please contact your Meadowlark
Optics Sales Engineer for assistance with your custom needs.
Key  Benefi ts
• Works between 245 to 285 nm
•  Wire grid polarizer
•  High Damage Threshold
•  Transmission of greater than 50%
•  Contrast Ratio of greater than 50:1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mounted
Diameter (in.) Clear Aperture (in.) Part Number
1.00 0.40 DUVM-050-0266
1.00 0.70 DUVM-100-0266
2.00 1.20 DUVM-200-0266
Unmounted
Diameter (in.) Clear Aperture (in.) Part Number
0.50 0.40 DUV-050-0266
1.00 0.80 DUV-100-0266
2.00 1.60 DUV-200-0266
SPECIFICATIONS
Substrate Material Fused Silica
Wavelength Range  245 - 285 nm
Transmitted Wavefront Distortion